CPF-SUFFI-15X15 15mm X 1/2" Union Socket FFI
CPF-SUFFI-22X22 22mm X 3/4" Union Socket FFI
CPF-SUFFI-28X15 28mm X 1/2" Union Socket FFI
CPF-SUFFI-28X22 28mm X 3/4" Union Socket FFI
CPF-SUFFI-28X28 28mm X 1" Union Socket FFI
CPF-SUFFI-35X35 35mm X 1-1/4" Union Socket FFI
15X1/2" 46
22X3/4" 53
28X1/2" 52
SANITARY WARE SPECIFICATIONS & TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
CODE Description OD C
MODEL NO. SERIES
CPF-SUFFI FITTINGSProducts Size
01-02-2021 CPF-SUFFI-01
Height 4.5cm DESCRIPTION
Width 4.5cm UNION SOCKET FFI
DIMENSION
SCALE DATE DRAWING NO.
56
28X1" 56
35X1-1/4" 64
28X3/4"